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Ergonomic Holders
Stainless Steel
Bamboo Block

Kitchen 
Knives 
+magnetic board 

PKSB5W

5 KNIVES
Master Chef Knife 

Knife for Bread
Knife for Meat
Universal Knife
Peeling Knife

m
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EN MAGNETIC BAMBOO BOARD 
AND 5 KNIVES WITH ERGONOMIC HOLDERS.
A modern and natural bamboo block for storing knives. 
Includes 5 very sharp knives made 
of high quality stainless steel.

SET CONTAINS:
1. MASTER CHEF KNIFE 8” (130 gr), (1.8 mm) 
- ideal for precision cutting meat and vegetables.
2. KNIFE FOR BREAD 8” (106 gr), (1.8 mm) 
- a profiled toothed blade ensures easy cutting 
of bread and cakes without crushing.
3. KNIFE FOR MEAT 8” (105 gr), (1.8 mm) 
- ideal for cutting all types of meat and fish.
4. UNIVERSAL KNIFE 5” (50 gr), (1.2 mm) 
- for general use.
5. PEELING KNIFE 3,5” (43 gr), (1.2 mm) 
- perfect for fine cutting and peeling.
 

PL MAGNETYCZNA DESKA BAMBUSOWA 
ORAZ 5 NOŻY Z ERGONOMICZNYMI UCHWYTAMI.
Nowoczesny i naturalny blok bambusowy do przechowywania noży. 
Zawiera 5 bardzo ostrych noży z wysokiej jakości stali nierdzewnej. 

ZESTAW ZAWIERA: 
1. NÓŻ SZEFA KUCHNI 8” (130 gr), (1,8 mm) 
- idealny do precyzyjnego krojenia mięs oraz warzyw. 
2. NÓŻ DO CHLEBA 8” (106 gr), (1,8 mm) 
- profi lowane ostrze z ząbkami zapewnia łatwe krojenie 
pieczywa oraz ciasta bez zgniatania. 
3. NÓŻ DO MIĘSA  8” (105 gr), (1,8 mm) 
- idealnie nadaje się do krojenia wszystkich 
rodzajów mięs, ryb. 
4. NÓŻ UNIWERSALNY 5” (50 gr), (1,2 mm) 
- do ogólnego zastosowania.
5. NÓŻ DO OBIERANIA 3,5” (43 gr), (1,2 mm) 
- doskonały do dokładnego krojenia i obierania.  



Ergonomic Holders
Stainless Steel
Magnetic Stand

Kitchen 
Knives 
+magnetic stand

PBKSBB5W

5 KNIVES
Master Chef Knife 

Knife for Bread
Knife for Meat
Universal Knife
Peeling Knife
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EN MAGNETIC BOARD 
AND 5 KNIVES WITH ERGONOMIC HOLDERS.
A modern MDF block for storing knives. 
Includes 5 very sharp knives made 
of high quality stainless steel.

SET CONTAINS:
1. MASTER CHEF KNIFE 8” (130 gr), (1.8 mm) 
- ideal for precision cutting meat and vegetables.
2. KNIFE FOR BREAD 8” (106 gr), (1.8 mm) 
- a profiled toothed blade ensures easy cutting 
of bread and cakes without crushing.
3. KNIFE FOR MEAT 8” (105 gr), (1.8 mm) 
- ideal for cutting all types of meat and fish.
4. UNIVERSAL KNIFE 5” (50 gr), (1.2 mm) 
- for general use.
5. PEELING KNIFE 3,5” (43 gr), (1.2 mm) 
- perfect for fine cutting and peeling.

PL MAGNETYCZNA DESKA 
ORAZ 5 NOŻY Z ERGONOMICZNYMI UCHWYTAMI.
Nowoczesny blok MDF do przechowywania noży. 
Zawiera 5 bardzo ostrych noży 
z wysokiej jakości stali nierdzewnej. 

ZESTAW ZAWIERA: 
1. NÓŻ SZEFA KUCHNI 8” (130 gr), (1,8 mm) 
- idealny do precyzyjnego krojenia mięs oraz warzyw. 
2. NÓŻ DO CHLEBA 8” (106 gr), (1,8 mm) 
- profi lowane ostrze z ząbkami zapewnia łatwe krojenie 
pieczywa oraz ciasta bez zgniatania. 
3. NÓŻ DO MIĘSA  8” (105 gr), (1,8 mm) 
- idealnie nadaje się do krojenia wszystkich 
rodzajów mięs, ryb. 
4. NÓŻ UNIWERSALNY 5” (50 gr), (1,2 mm) 
- do ogólnego zastosowania.
5. NÓŻ DO OBIERANIA 3,5” (43 gr), (1,2 mm) 
- doskonały do dokładnego krojenia i obierania.  
 



Kitchen Knives 
+magnetic stand

PBKSB5W

5 KNIVES
Master Chef Knife 

Knife for Bread
Knife for Meat
Universal Knife
Peeling Knife

m
ag

ne
tic

Ergonomic Holders
Stainless Steel
Magnetic Stand

EN MAGNETIC BOARD 
AND 5 KNIVES WITH ERGONOMIC HOLDERS.

SET CONTAINS:
1. MASTER CHEF KNIFE 8” (112g), (1,5mm) 
- ideal for precision cutting meat and vegetables.
2. KNIFE FOR BREAD 8” (88g), (1,5mm) 
- a profiled toothed blade ensures easy cutting 
of bread and cakes without crushing.
3. KNIFE FOR MEAT 8” (86g), (1,5mm) 
- ideal for cutting all types of meat and fish.
4. UNIVERSAL KNIFE 5” (41g), (1.2mm) 
- for general use.
5. PEELING KNIFE 3,5” (38g), (1.2mm) 
- perfect for fine cutting and peeling.
 
USE OF THE PRODUCT: 
Take care when removing it from the packaging. Always use 
a wooden or plastic cutting board to keep the blade of knives 
in perfect condition. Do not use blades to cut hard materials 
such as bones. Do not place knives near flames or other 
heat sources. The knives were made of stainless steel. It is 
recommended to wash by hand with thorough drying of the 
set after cleaning. Before first use, wash all products from the 
set. Leftover food, salts, vinegar, detergents can cause stains 
and pitting. Never leave knives soaked in water for a longer 
period of time. Clean the magnetic MDF block only by wiping 
with a cloth.

PL MAGNETYCZNA DESKA 
ORAZ 5 NOŻY Z ERGONOMICZNYMI UCHWYTAMI.

ZESTAW ZAWIERA: 
1. NÓŻ SZEFA KUCHNI 8” (112g), (1,5mm) 
- idealny do precyzyjnego krojenia mięs oraz warzyw. 
2. NÓŻ DO CHLEBA 8” (88g), (1,5mm) 
- profi lowane ostrze z ząbkami zapewnia łatwe krojenie 
pieczywa oraz ciasta bez zgniatania. 
3. NÓŻ DO MIĘSA  8” (86g), (1,5mm) 
- idealnie nadaje się do krojenia wszystkich 
rodzajów mięs, ryb. 
4. NÓŻ UNIWERSALNY 5” (41g), (1,2mm) 
- do ogólnego zastosowania.
5. NÓŻ DO OBIERANIA 3,5” (38g), (1,2mm) 
- doskonały do dokładnego krojenia i obierania.  
 
UŻYTKOWANIE PRODUKTU: 
Zachowaj ostrożność podczas wyjmowania z opakowania. Zawsze uży-
waj drewnianej lub plastikowej deski do krojenia, aby zachować ostrze 
noży w idealnym stanie. Nie używać noży do cięcia twardych materiałów 
takich jak kości. Nie umieszczać noży w pobliżu płomieni oraz innych 
źródeł ciepła. Noże zostały wykonane ze stali nierdzewnej. Zaleca się 
mycie ręczne z dokładnym osuszeniem zestawu po czyszczeniu. Przed 
pierwszym użyciem należy wymyć wszystkie produkty z zestawu. Po-
zostawione resztki jedzenia, sole, octy, detergenty mogą powodować 
powstawanie plam i wżerów. Nigdy nie pozostawiaj noży namoczonych 
w wodzie na dłuższy okres czasu. Magnetyczny blok MDF czyścić wy-
łącznie przecierając ścierką.



ELECTRIC 
KETTLE

OEK801

1500W

Automatic ON/OFF
Cable Storage 1,8L

STAINLESS 
STEEL 

70cm
CABLE LENGTH

PL ELEKTRYCZNY CZAJNIK BEZPRZEWODOWY
Produkt posiada wszystkie niezbędne certyfikacje (CE, 
GS i RoHS). Czajnik posiada czujnik, który gwarantuje 
automatyczne wyłączanie się po zagotowaniu wody, a 
także system ochrony przed przypadkowym włączeniem 
lub uruchomieniem bez uzupełnionej wody.

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA 
Moc: 1500W
Pojemnosć: 1,8 L 
Zasilanie: 220-240V 50/60Hz
Długość przewodu: 70 cm 
Automatyczne włączanie/wyłączanie

EN ELECTRIC KETTLE
The product has all the necessary certifications 
(CE, GS and RoHS). The kettle has a sensor that 
guarantees automatic shutdown after boiling 
water, as well as a protection system against 
accidental switching on or running without 
topped up water.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity: 1.8 L
Power supply: 220-240V 50 / 60Hz 1500W
Cable length: 70 cm
Automatic on / off



OEK802

ElEctric 
KEttlE
Automatic ON/OFF
Cable Storage

EN ElEctric kEttlE
The large capacity (1,8L) and power (1500W) allow you 
to boil large amounts of water quickly. The product 
has all the necessary certifications (CE, GS and RoHS). 
The kettle has a sensor that guarantees automatic 
shutdown after boiling water, as well as a protection 
system against accidental switching on or running 
without topped up water.
tEcHNicAl SPEciFicAtiONS
Capacity: 1,8L
Power supply: 220-240V 50/60Hz 1500W
Automatic on / off
Housing: stainless steel and plastic

Pl ElEktryczNy czAjNik bEzPrzEwOdOwy
Duża pojemność (1,8L) i moc (1500W) pozwalają 
na szybkie zagotowanie dużej ilości wody. Produkt 
posiada wszystkie niezbędne certyfikacje (CE, GS 
i RoHS). Czajnik posiada czujnik, który gwarantuje 
automatyczne wyłączanie się po zagotowaniu wody, a 
także system ochrony przed przypadkowym włączeniem 
lub uruchomieniem bez uzupełnionej wody.
SPEcyFikAcjA tEcHNiczNA 
Pojemnosć: 1,8L 
Zasilanie: 220-240V 50/60Hz 1500W
Automatyczne włączanie/wyłączanie 
Obudowa: metal i plastik 

1500w

1,8l

STAINLESS 
StEEl 

70cm
CAbLE LENGTH



Ergonomic Holders
360° Station
Modern Design
High Quality

Glass Kettle
+ LED Indicator 

max 
1,7L

2200W
STATION

360°BLUE LED
ILLUMINATION

PL Czajnik eLektryCzny z 
bezPrzeWodoWą PodstaWą i 
PodśWietLeniem
Diody LED umieszczone na dole obudowy 
estetycznie podświetlają wodę podczas pracy. 
Łatwy dostęp do szklanego dzbanka pozwala 
go łatwo płukać i czyścić. 

najWaŻniejsze FUnkCje:
Obrotowa podstawa 360° 
Wskaźnik poziomu wody z podziałką
Filtr zatrzymujący osady
Wykonany z plastiku, szkła i stali nierdzewnej
moc: 2200W
Pojemność: 1,7l
zasilanie: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
długość przewodu: 90cm

en eLeCtriC kettLe With WireLess base 
and baCkLight
LED diodes located at the bottom of the casing 
aesthetically highlight water during operation. 
Easy access to the jug allows it to be easily 
cleaned.

key FeatUres:
Rotating base 360°
Water level indicator with scale 
Sediment trap filter 
Made of plastic, glass and stainless steel (top 
cover)
Power: 2200W
Capacity: 1.7l
Power supply: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Cable length: 90cm

PE
K7

60
W



Ergonomic Holders
360° Station
Modern Design
High Quality

Glass Kettle
+ LED Indicator 

max 
1,7L

2200W
STATION

360°BLUE LED
ILLUMINATION

PL Czajnik eLektryCzny z 
bezPrzeWodoWą PodstaWą i 
PodśWietLeniem
Diody LED umieszczone na dole obudowy 
estetycznie podświetlają wodę podczas pracy. 
Łatwy dostęp do szklanego dzbanka pozwala 
go łatwo płukać i czyścić. 

najWaŻniejsze FUnkCje:
Obrotowa podstawa 360° 
Wskaźnik poziomu wody z podziałką
Filtr zatrzymujący osady
Wykonany z plastiku, szkła i stali nierdzewnej
moc: 2200W
Pojemność: 1,7l
zasilanie: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
długość przewodu: 90cm

en eLeCtriC kettLe With WireLess base 
and baCkLight
LED diodes located at the bottom of the casing 
aesthetically highlight water during operation. 
Easy access to the jug allows it to be easily 
cleaned.

key FeatUres:
Rotating base 360°
Water level indicator with scale 
Sediment trap filter 
Made of plastic, glass and stainless steel (top 
cover)
Power: 2200W
Capacity: 1.7l
Power supply: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Cable length: 90cm

PE
K7

60
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ELECTRIC 
KETTLE
BLACK
Napiecie: 220-240 V 50Hz
Moc: 1800w
Pojemność: 1,7l

PEKD1818B

Rotating 
base: 360o

Protection 
against 
overheating

Flat 
heater

Cable 
length: 75cm

Control 
lamp

Automatic 
shut-off 
after boiling

50Hz
220-240 V



PEKD1818WELECTRIC 
KETTLE
WHITE 
Napiecie: 220-240 V 50Hz
Moc: 1800w
Pojemność: 1,7l

Rotating 
base: 360o

Protection 
against 
overheating

Flat 
heater

Cable 
length: 75cm

Control 
lamp

Automatic 
shut-off 
after boiling

50Hz
220-240 V



Ergonomic Holders
360° Swivel Base
Wooden Design
High Quality

Glass Kettle
Calcium Sediment Trap Filter 

max 
1,8L

1800W

STATION

360°

BLUE LED
ILLUMINATION

PL BEZPRZEWODOWY CZAJNIK 
ELEKTRYCZNY Z PODŚWIETLENIEM LED
Diody LED umieszczone na dole obudowy estetycznie 
podświetlają wodę podczas pracy. Łatwy dostęp do 
szklanego dzbanka pozwala go łatwo płukać i czyścić. 

NAJWAŻNIEJSZE FUNKCJE:
Obrotowa podstawa 360° 
Wskaźnik poziomu wody z podziałką
Filtr zatrzymujący osady
Wykonany z plastiku, szkła i stali nierdzewnej
Moc: 1800W
Pojemność: 1,8l
Zasilanie: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Długość przewodu: 90cm

EN ELECTRIC KETTLE WITH LED BACKLIGHT
LED diodes located at the bottom of the casing 
aesthetically highlight water during operation. 
Easy access to the jug allows it to be easily cleaned.

KEY FEATURES:
Rotating base 360°
Water level indicator with scale 
Sediment trap filter 
Made of plastic, glass and stainless 
steel (top cover)
Power: 1800W
Capacity: 1.8l
Power supply: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Cable length: 90cm

PEK881



PEKT100CA

PEKT100CB

STATION

360°

1000W
1200W

Controller: Strix 
Heating Element: 
304# S/S

Electric Kettle
High-Quality Durable Ceramic

PL CZAJNIK ELEKTRYCZNY 

NAJWAŻNIEJSZE FUNKCJE:
Czajnik ceramiczny
Moc 1000-1200W
Pojemność 1l
Element grzejący Stal Nierdzewna 
typ 304 (grzałka ukryta)
Kontroler brytyjskiej marki STRIX
Obrotowa podstawa

EN ELECTRIC KETTLE 

KEY FEATURES:
Ceramic Kettle 
Rated Power: 1000-1200W 
Rated Capacity: 1.0L 
Heating Element: 304# S/S 
Controller: Strix
Swivel base

max 
1L

TOSCANA



VELVET
COLLECTION

PEKVWGR

PEKVWW

Ergonomic Holders
360° Swivel Base
Wooden Design
High Quality

Electric Kettle
Automatic Boiling Control System

PL BEZPRZEWODOWY CZAJNIK ELEKTRYCZNY
• Optymalny czas pracy urządzenia
• Wydajne i bezpieczne gotowanie 
• Stylowy, nowoczesny design
• Automatyczny system kontrolny wrzenia
 
NAJWAŻNIEJSZE FUNKCJE:
Obrotowa podstawa 360° 
Wskaźnik poziomu wody z podziałką
Filtr zatrzymujący osady
Stal nierdzewna
Moc: 2000-2400W
Pojemność: 1,7L
Zasilanie: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Długość przewodu: 75cm

max 
1,7L

2000W
2400WEN ELECTRIC KETTLE WITH 

LED BACKLIGHT
• Optimum device uptime
• Efficient and safe cooking
• Stylish, modern design
• Automatic boiling control system

KEY FEATURES:
Rotating base 360°
Water level indicator with scale 
Sediment trap filter 
Stainless steel (top cover)
Power: 2000-2400W
Capacity: 1.7L
Power supply: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Cable length: 75cm



PEKVWPG

PEKVWPW

Ergonomic Holders
360° Swivel Base
Wooden Design
High Quality

Electric Kettle
Automatic Boiling Control System

max 
1,7L

2000W
2400W

VELVET
COLLECTION

PRIME

PL BEZPRZEWODOWY CZAJNIK ELEKTRYCZNY
• Optymalny czas pracy urządzenia
• Wydajne i bezpieczne gotowanie 
• Stylowy, nowoczesny design
• Automatyczny system kontrolny wrzenia
 
NAJWAŻNIEJSZE FUNKCJE:
Obrotowa podstawa 360° 
Wskaźnik poziomu wody z podziałką
Filtr zatrzymujący osady
Stal nierdzewna
Moc: 2000-2400W
Pojemność: 1,7L
Zasilanie: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Długość przewodu: 75cm

EN ELECTRIC KETTLE WITH 
LED BACKLIGHT
• Optimum device uptime
• Efficient and safe cooking
• Stylish, modern design
• Automatic boiling control system

KEY FEATURES:
Rotating base 360°
Water level indicator with scale 
Sediment trap filter 
Stainless steel (top cover)
Power: 2000-2400W
Capacity: 1.7L
Power supply: 220-240V, 50-60Hz
Cable length: 75cm



HEALTHY JUICE    
recipes to give you    
energy, vitality, and health

max 
1,5L

500W

PEBVWGR

PL ELEKTRYCZNY BLENDER KIELICHOWY 
• Miksowanie, mieszanie i kruszenie 
• Regulacja prędkości
• Czyszczenie ręczne 

PARAMETRY PRODUKTU
Moc urządzenia: 50/60 Hz 500 W
Napięcie: 220-240 V 
Pojemność: 1,5 l
Materiał: szklany dzbanek, korpus ze stali 
nierdzewnej  z drewnianą gałką
Długość kabla: 100 cm
Rodzaj wtyczki: standardowa VDE

EN ELECTRIC SLEEVE BLENDER
• Mixing, shredding and crushing
• Speed control
• Manual cleaning

PRODUCT PARAMETERS
Device power: 50/60 Hz 500 W
Voltage: 220-240 V
Capacity: 1.5 l
Material: glass jug, stainless steel body 
with wooden knob
Cable length: 100 cm
Plug Type: Standard VDE

Speed Control
Wooden Design
High Quality

Electric Blender
Mixing, Shredding, Crushing

VELVET
COLLECTION



VELVET
COLLECTION

PETVWGR

Electric Toaster
Quick Toasting & Defrosting Bread
Optimum Capacity: 2 Slices
Removable Crumb Tray
Warming Rack

6 LEVELS 
SELECTABLE

EXTRA
Warming Rack

PL TOSTER ELEKTRYCZNY
• Szybkie opiekanie/rozmrażanie pieczywa 
• Regulacja przy pomocy przycisków 
i pokrętła (6 stopni do wyboru)
• Wyjmowana tacka na okruchy 
• Optymalna pojemność (2 kromki)
• Ruszt do podgrzewania pieczywa

PARAMETRY PRODUKTU
Pojemność: 2 kromki
Tryb pracy: 6 stopni opiekania
Funkcje: podgrzewanie/rozmrażanie
Moc urządzenia: 50/60 Hz 850 W
Napięcie: 220-240 V 
Materiał: korpus ze stali nierdzewnej z białą 
powłoką i drewnianymi przyciskami
Rodzaj wtyczki: standardowa VDE 
Długość kabla: 80 cm

EN ELECTRIC TOASTER 
• Quick toasting / defrosting bread
• Adjustment with buttons and knob 
(6 levels selectable)
• Removable crumb tray
• Optimum capacity (2 slices)
• Warming Rack

PRODUCT PARAMETERS
Capacity: 2 slices
Operating mode: 6 browning levels
Functions: heating / defrosting
Device power: 50/60 Hz 850 W
Voltage: 220-240V
Material: stainless steel body with 
white coating and wooden buttons
Plug Type: Standard VDE
Cable length: 80 cm



KITCHEN 
SCALE

LOW BATTERY / OVERLOAD 
INDICATION

OBSKW

LCD Digits
High Strain Gauge Sensors
Units: g, oz, lb oz, ml, fl oz 
Auto ON/OFF

1 x CR2032 
Battery 

(included)
LCD DIGITS

44x26 mm 

KG

MAX CAPACITY

8kg
4 mm

TEMPERED 
GLASS  

KITCHEN SCALES
• Max capacity: 8kg
• Graduation: 1g
• Units available: g, oz, lb oz, ml, fl oz
• 44x26 mm LCD digits
• 4 mm tempered glass
• Equipped with high strain gauge sensors
• 1 x CR2032 battery (included)
• Automatic zero and switch off
• Low battery and overload indication

WAGA KUCHENNA
• Obciążenie max: 8 kg 
• Stopniowanie: 1g 
• Jednostki: g, oz, lb oz, ml, fl oz
• 44x26 mm wyświetlacz LCD 
• 4 mm szkło hartowane 
• Wyposażona w czujniki tensometryczne 
• 1 x bateria CR2032 (w zestawie) 
• Automatyczne wyłączanie
• Wskaźnik niskiego poziomu baterii 
  i przeciążenia



KITCHEN 
SCALE

LOW BATTERY / OVERLOAD 
INDICATION

OBSKR

1 x CR2032 
Battery 

(included)
LCD DIGITS

47x17 mm 

KG

MAX CAPACITY

5kg
4 mm

TEMPERED 
GLASS  

LCD Digits
High Strain Gauge Sensors
Units Available: G, OZ 
Auto ON/OFF

KITCHEN SCALES
• Max capacity: 5kg
• Graduation: 1g
• Units available: g, oz
• 47x17 mm LCD digits
• 4 mm tempered glass
• Equipped with high strain gauge sensors
• 1 x CR2032 battery (included)
• Automatic zero and switch off
• Low battery and overload indication

WAGA KUCHENNA
• Obciążenie max: 5 kg 
• Stopniowanie: 1g 
• Jednostki: g, oz
• 47x17 mm wyświetlacz LCD 
• 4 mm szkło hartowane 
• Wyposażona w czujniki tensometryczne 
• 1 x bateria CR2032 (w zestawie) 
• Automatyczne wyłączanie
• Wskaźnik niskiego poziomu baterii 
  i przeciążenia



KITCHEN 
SCALE

OBKSB

LOW BATTERY / OVERLOAD 
INDICATION

BAMBOO

LCD Digits
High Strain Gauge Sensors
Units Available: 
g, lb, oz, fl: oz, ml 
Auto ON/OFF

2 x AAA 
Battery 

(included)
LCD DIGITS

KG

MAX CAPACITY

5kg

KITCHEN SCALES
• Max capacity: 5kg
• Graduation: 1g
• Units available: g, lb, oz, fl: oz, ml
• LCD digits
• Equipped with high strain gauge sensors
• 2x AAA battery (included)
• Automatic zero and switch off
• Low battery and overload indication

WAGA KUCHENNA
• Obciążenie max: 5 kg 
• Stopniowanie: 1g 
• Jednostki: g, lb, oz, fl: oz, ml
• Wyświetlacz LCD 
• Wyposażona w czujniki tensometryczne 
• 2x AAA (w zestawie) 
• Automatyczne wyłączanie
• Wskaźnik niskiego poziomu baterii 
  i przeciążenia



KITCHEN 
SCALE

1 x CR2032 
Battery 

(included)
LCD DIGITS

49x19 mm 

KG

MAX CAPACITY

3kg

OBSKWB

4 mm
TEMPERED 

GLASS  

• LCD Digits
• High Strain Gauge Sensors
• Units Available: G, OZ 
• Auto ON/OFF

Bowl 1,5l

EN KITCHEN SCALES
Max capacity: 3kg
Graduation: 1g
Units available: G, OZ
49x19 mm LCD digits
4 mm tempered glass
Equipped with high strain gauge sensors
1 x CR2032 battery (included)
Automatic zero and switch off
Low battery and overload indication

PL WAGA KUCHENNA
Obciążenie max: 3kg 
Stopniowanie: 1g 
Jednostki: G, oz
49x19 mm wyświetlacz LCD 
4 mm szkło hartowane 
Wyposażona w czujniki tensometryczne 
1 x bateria CR2032 (w zestawie) 
Automatyczne wyłączanie
Wskaźnik niskiego poziomu baterii i przeciążenia

OBSKWB

1,5l
Bowl



KITCHEN 
SCALE

1 x CR2032 
Battery 

(included)
LCD DIGITS

49x19 mm 

KG

MAX CAPACITY

5kg

OBSKWS

4 mm
TEMPERED 

GLASS  

• LCD Digits
• High Strain Gauge Sensors
• Units Available: G, OZ 
• Auto ON/OFF

Bowl 2,2l

KITCHEN SCALES
Max capacity: 5kg
Graduation: 1g
Units available: G, OZ
49x19 mm LCD digits
4 mm tempered glass
Equipped with high strain gauge sensors
1 x CR2032 battery (included)
Automatic zero and switch off
Low battery and overload indication

KITCHEN SCALES
Max capacity: 5kg
Graduation: 1g
Units available: G, OZ
49x19 mm LCD digits
4 mm tempered glass
Equipped with high strain gauge sensors
1 x CR2032 battery (included)
Automatic zero and switch off
Low battery and overload indication

OBSKWS

LOW BATTERY / OVERLOAD 
INDICATION

2,2l
Bowl



EN CUTTING BOARD WITH KITCHEN SCALE
Provides ample space for slicing & presenting food. 
Side drawer holds digital scale. Extra large LCD display, 
CR2032 battery, one-button operation, automatic 
shutdown, low-battery indicator, unit selection, max 
load up to 5 kg.

Capacity: 5KG/176 oz
Display: LCD
Unit: g/oz
Low Battery Indicator: LO
Battery: 1x CR2032 included
Product size: 280x228x35mm
Scale size: 204x166x30mm

PL DESKA DO CIĘCIA Z WAGĄ KUCHENNĄ
Zapewnia wystarczającą przestrzeń do krojenia i 
prezentacji potraw. Boczna szufl ada mieści cyfrową wagę. 
Bardzo duży wyświetlacz LCD, bateria CR2032, obsługa 
za pomocą jednego przycisku, automatyczne wyłączanie, 
wskaźnik niskiego poziomu naładowania baterii, wybór 
jednostek, maksymalne obciążenie do 5 kg.

Obciążenie: 5KG/176 oz
Wyświetlacz: LCD
Jednostka: g/oz
Wskaźnik niskiego poziomu baterii: LO
Bateria: 1x CR2032 baterie w zestawie
Rozmiar produktu: 280x228x 35mm
Rozmiar skali: 204x166x30mm

Large LCD Display
One Touch Commands: 
Low Battery Indicators

Auto Shutoff

Cutting 
Board 
+kitchen scale  

max 
5kg

28cm

LCD

PC
B

ZB
03



Producer: 
PLATINET S.A.
30-798 Kraków, Sliwiaka 48, PL
www.platinet.eu

Importator: PLATINET ELECTRONICS SRL
077065 CORBEANCA, JUD ILFOV 
str. PISCULUI 10A/2, RO 
tel.: 0 742 233 799, officero@platinet.eu www.platinet.eu




